Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup

in men's sabre in memoriam Gyorgy Gerevich

Budapest 2014. szeptember 27

FAbiro: Szetey Andras
Szamitdgépes fobiro: Boldizsar Eszter
Orvos: Dr Palhazy Timea

Versenybirok:

POIZAT Renaud BEL
GHAZY Tamim EGY
ROSE Julian GBR
SCHIFFERS Alexander GER
SCHULZ Marcus GER
FEHER Gabor HUN
GEMESI Csaba HUN
GERGACZ Laszlo HUN
KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN
KOSA Miklos HUN
NOSEDA Tibor HUN
PIECS Adrienn HUN
CECI Claudio ITA
RUBINI Jacopo ITA
TABATA Y asuaki JPN
ABDULKARIM Al Shamlan KUW
DOMINIK Tomasz POL
PIGULA Tomasz POL
DUMITRESCU Rares ROU
KHOZIN Nikolay RUS
ZHUKOVA Margarita RUS
MAKSYMOV levgenii UKR
ABDELAZIZ Abdelwahab Yehia USA
GRITSAEV Sergei USA
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2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgaitse in memoriam Gydrgy Gerevich

Budapest

27. september 2014

List of fencers (all, structured order - 166 fersjer

nat.

ARG
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
COL
COL
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR

name and first name

LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan

BEREUTER Roman
CALL Florian

HERBST Fabian
RAUCHBERGER David
DE RIDDER Arne

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile

DE VOS Pieter
DENTANT lan
JACQUES Philippe
SWENNEN Frans
TOCH Karel

VAN DURME Egon
DAVYDZENKA Anton
KISEL Siarhei
NOVIKAU Artsiom
CORREA VILA Carlos
CORREA VILA Luis
BRAJDIC Josip
DYRSMID David
HANUS Adam
MORAVEC Tomas
PLONER Jiri

AMER Mohamed
EHAB Ahmed
SAMER Mohab
WAFAEY Mokhtar
DEL VALLE Daniel
ALKANGE Simon
ANNIC Edern

BES Antoine
CAMBEILH Clement
CANALI Nael
CHAUCHOQY Thibault
COLLEAU Charles
COLLEAU Pierre
DUBARRY Baptiste

PATRICE Jean-Philippe
PEYCRU OPINEL Colbert

ROGER Benjamin
AMSALEM Rubin
COOPER Samuel

number

25
267
247

53
301

50
136
110
273
294
323
307

59

26

14

66

65
114
333
304

283
15

21
20
182

30
198

98
170

19
118
192
159
175
173
195
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24/5/1997
31/5/1996
11/9/1995
13/11/1995
2/11/1997
27/3/2000
13/7/1995
29/7/1995
4/12/1996
19/1/1995
12/6/1997
1/9/1999
8/11/1997
23/10/1995
9/3/1995
2/5/1996
18/1/1996
18/1/1996
12/8/1996
3/6/1996
23/4/1995
4/4/1995
14/3/1996
18/12/1997
14/4/1995
6/6/1995
23/11/1996
26/4/1995
27/5/1995
19/7/1995
8/4/1996
14/11/1995
6/7/1996
17/7/1997
6/3/1996
21/4/1995
29/3/1997
12/3/1997
22/1/1996
13/2/1996
3/2/1996
28/11/1995

FIE licence

2405199700
3105199600
1109199500
1311199500
0211199700
2703200000
1307199500
2907199500
0412199600
1901199500
1206199700
0109199900
0811199700
2310199500
0903199500
0205199600
1801199600
1801199600
1208199600
0306199600
2304199500
0404199500
1403199600
1812199700
1404199500
0606199500
2311199600
2604199500
2705199500
1907199500
0804199600
1411199500
0607199600
1707199700
0603199600
2104199500
2903199700
1203199700
2201199600
1302199600
0302199600
2811199500
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2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgaitse in memoriam Gydrgy Gerevich

List of fencers (all, structured order - 166 fersjer

nat.

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL

name and first name

DACEY Simon
DEARY William
GANDER-COMPTON Jacob
HALLIWELL William
MAXWELL Joshua
ROGERSON Noah
VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
WEBB Jonathan
WILLIAMS Nicholas
BONAH Luis
DOMANSKI Adam
GERT Eduard
HERBON Nick
HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole
KEMPF Lorenz
KOCH Domenik
KRAUSE Constantin
PAPP Bence-Aron
PAUL Nils-Ole
REDWANZ Rouven
SAUER Jonathan
ALKONY!I Vilmos
BANCSICS Mate
DARKO Botond
DOBO Istvan
FARKAS Miklos
FARKAS Vendel
FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek
GALGOCZY Tamas
GEMESI Huba
HABONY Viktor
HEGEDUS Marton
HOLLO Aron
KOSSUTH Balint
KOVACS Istvan
MESZAROS Balazs
MORVAI Akos
NAGY Martin
PALOVICS Balint
PECH Miklos
PILLER Gergely
SZLAMA Vilmos
VOROS Balint
FLYNN Fionn

number

255
284

321
167

48

152
270

93
100
202
337

70
329
154

10
293
119

w

280
296
206

200
205
71

277

72
142
264
287
309

151

276
149
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11/4/1997
27/6/1997
6/8/1995
25/3/1996
17/6/1997
6/6/1995
16/5/1997
30/3/1996
7/2/1995
15/1/1997
16/8/1995
20/5/1996
11/10/1996
14/5/1996
23/3/1997
25/10/1995
5/8/1996
5/10/1996
4/1/1997
27/7/1995
15/6/1996
24/10/1995
3/1/1996
6/3/1998
25/6/1997
20/9/1995
16/9/1998
20/8/1997
4/5/1997
10/12/1996
16/6/1996
21/11/1998
28/3/1997
26/6/1996
11/12/1996
29/3/1998
30/9/1998
24/8/1998
8/3/1995
21/2/1996
26/8/1996
9/8/1999
2/3/1995
13/3/1996

FIE licence

1104199700
2706199700
0608199500
2503199600
1706199700
0606199500
1605199700
3003199600
0702199500
1501199700
1608199500
2005199600
1110199600
1405199600
2303199700
2510199500
0508199600
0510199600
0401199700
2707199500
1506199600
2410199500
0301199600
0603199800
2506199700
2009199500
1609199800
2008199700
0405199700
1012199600
1606199600
2111199800
2803199700
2606199600
1112199600
2903199800
3009199800
2408199800
0803199500
2102199600
2608199600
0908199900
0203199500
1303199600
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2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgaitse in memoriam Gydrgy Gerevich

List of fencers (all, structured order - 166 fersjer

nat.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KUw
KUw
KUw
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

name and first name

ARPINO Alberto
BONSANTO Francesco
CARANTI Gherardo
CASTELLO Eugenio
CAVALIERE Dario

DE MEO Nicola

DE ROBBIO Federico
DREOSSI Leonardo
FERIOLI Nico
RICCARDI Federico
RINALDI lacopo
TRICARICO Flavio Maria
FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko
HOSHINO Kento
MOTEGI Yudai
OYAMA Keishi
SERIZAWA Hiroto
SHIMIZU Norihiro
TAKAGI Ryosuke
TAKAHASHI Yusaku
ALAMMARI Amaar
ALSHAMLAN Bandar
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
GOZDZIK Kamil
JASKOT Jakub
JASKULSKI Patryk
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastian
ROZYCKI Michal
STREJZA Bartosz
SWIERK Stanislaw
ESTEVES Nuno
ANICULOESEI Petru
CIORNILA Sergiu
CUCU D. Tudor
DREER Tudor
DUMITRU Catalin
ANDREEV lliy
BUBENCHIKOV Daniil
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
DANILENKO Dmitriy

number

96
29
58
84

35

56
11
281
49
311
203
197

321
342
80
67
28
57
55
289
199
332
44
297
279

196
315
201
334
320

97
153

259
47
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3/7/1998
30/5/1995
1/7/1997
31/1/1996
16/3/1997
21/7/1995
23/9/1998
24/8/1997
22/1/1999
21/7/1997
13/2/1995
5/3/1998
8/11/1997
28/3/1998
23/1/1997
23/7/1998
18/2/1995
9/8/1997
13/3/1998
28/2/1996
10/12/1997
28/1/1997
30/8/1998
16/2/1995
28/10/1997
18/4/1997
3/6/1995
2/9/1995
6/9/1997
1/11/1997
28/4/1995
18/9/1996
24/6/1997
4/11/1995
29/8/1995
18/3/1998
1/5/1995
30/10/1997
12/2/1997
20/4/1995
13/2/1995
10/9/1995
5/4/1995
29/5/1995

FIE licence

0307199800
3005199500
0107199700
3101199600
1603199700
2107199500
2309199800
2408199700
2201199900
2107199700
1302199500
0503199800
0811199700
2803199800
2301199700
2307199800
1802199500
0908199700
1303199800
2802199600
1012199700
2801199700
3008199800
1602199500
2810199700
1804199700
0306199500
0209199500
0609199700
0111199700
2804199500
1809199600
2406199700
0411199500
2908199500
1803199800
0105199500
3010199700
1202199700
2004199500
1302199500
1009199500
0504199500
2905199500
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2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgaitse in memoriam Gydrgy Gerevich

List of fencers (all, structured order - 166 fersjer

nat.

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SRB
SRB
Sul

Sul

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
VEN
VEN

name and first name

EFIMOV Kirill

ILYIN Ivan
KRASILNIKOV Rostislav
NIKITIN Pavel
POSTOEV Dmitriy
TEPAYKIN Alexander
VASIAEV Aleksandr
YAKOVENKO Nikita
KLJAJIC Marko
KOCEVIC Ognjen
NOTZON David
PFISTER Corentin
ANASIZ Muhammed
KOC Alp Ege

SAHIN Yalin
YILDIRIM Enver
KAPUSTYAN Yevgeniy
KARAKAI Oleksandr
NIKITIN lurii
PLATONOV Bogdan
TRYFONOV Yevgen
VORONOV Kostiantyn
BOROJERDI Ameen
CHIN Edward
COSTIN Michael
DERSHWITZ Eli
FITZGERALD Jonathan
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
MERCHANT Julian
METRYKA Karol
NATANZON Benjamin
PAK Peter
SHAINBERG Jonah
SUN Andrew
CARVAJAL Jesus
QUINTERO Jose

number

117

175

183

262
318

312

(o]

169
134
95
16
161

(€3]

62
34
120

N

27

N

77
63
94
172
45

13
54
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11/12/1996
25/6/1997
27/3/1995
24/2/1997

12/12/1995
12/7/1995
22/1/1996

6/1/1997
17/2/1996
30/9/1995
19/6/1995
16/6/1996
20/1/1999
10/5/1998
14/2/2000

18/10/1995
5/12/1995
7/11/1996
25/9/1996

12/10/1996
17/1/1998
17/9/1996
20/5/1996

8/4/1996
3/3/1995
23/9/1995
22/5/1996

12/12/1995

12/5/1997
4/3/1997
6/5/1997
6/7/1995

31/1/1996
7/1/1999

18/7/1995

6/11/1996

FIE licence

1112199600
2506199700
2703199500
2402199700
1212199500
1207199500
2201199600
0601199700
1702199600
3009199500
1906199500
1606199600
2001199900
1005199800
1402200000
1810199500
0512199500
0711199600
2509199600
1210199600
1701199800
1709199600
2005199600
0804199600
0303199500
2309199500
2205199600
1212199500
1205199700
0403199700
0605199700
0607199500
3101199600
0701199900
1807199500
0611199600
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ﬁ
in;gg, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgase in memoriam Gyorgy Gerevich

Formula of the competition

166 fencers
1 poules: round

166 fencers

24 poules (22 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

126 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 126 fencers

Direct elimination

Budapest
27. september 2014
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ﬁ
ggic, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgase in memoriam Gyorgy Gerevich

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No blue
Referee: KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN

TAKAHASHI Yusaku JPN V|20V 2|V
ALKANGE Simon FRA |3 V1| V| V|V
FARKAS Vendel HUN | V|3 4/ VI V| 4
DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS |V|V|V V| V|V
MORAVEC Tomas CZE [3]1 33 2|1
KLJAJIC Marko SRB |V[4|1]1|V \Y
DE MEO Nicola ITA 414/ V| 4| V| 4
Poule No2 9:00 piste No yellow

Referee: MAKSYMOYV levgenii UKR

DE ROBBIO Federico ITA 2| VI3/V|l 4
KOSSUTH Balint HUN |V ViVviVvi4V
DUMITRU Catalin ROU | 1|3 112/ 4]3
GERT Eduard GER | V|4V 4 1|V
BEREUTER Roman AUT |[3|1| V|V o[ 1
DERSHWITZ Eli USA | V|V V| V|V \Y
HALLIWELL William GBR | V|0V 3/V?2
Poule No3 9:00 piste No green

Referee: GHAZY Tamim EGY

DOMANSKI Adam GER ViVvi2 24V
ARPINO Alberto ITA 4 ViVl 31
KORCZAKOWSKI Seba POL | 1|1 0[13]1
DEARY William GBR | V|4V 4/ 3|1
BANCSICS Mate HUN | V|V| V|V 4| 2
MERCHANT Julian USA | V|V V| V|V 3
NIKITIN lurii UKR | 2|V|V|V|HVV
Poule No4 9:00 piste No red

Referee: DOMINIK Tomasz POL

JACQUES Philippe BEL V| V|3V V]V
PAUL Nils-Ole GER |2 V| 3/0/ VIV
CALL Florian AUT (4|4 11| V|V
MACKIEWICZ Andrew  USA | V| V|V 3|V V
CARANTI Gherardo ITA 3[ V| V|V V| 4
NOTZON David Sul 3[12]3]2 2
HABONY Viktor HUN | 2[2/4]1/VV

Budapest
27. september 2014

VIM

0.500
0.667
0.500
1.000
0.000
0.500
0.333

VIM

0.333
0.833
0.000
0.500
0.333
1.000
0.500

VIM

0.500
0.333
0.000
0.333
0.667
0.833
0.833

VIM

0.833
0.500
0.333
0.833
0.667
0.000
0.333

ind.

14
-16

-11
18

ind.

HS
20
29
14
24
15
30
20

HS
23
19

22
26
28
27

HS
28
20
20
28
27
13
19

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred
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ﬁ
ggic, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgase in memoriam Gyorgy Gerevich

Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: ROSE Julian GBR

EHAB Ahmed EGY
TEPAYKIN Alexander RUS
KACZKOWSKI Krzyszt  POL
NATANZON Benjamin  USA
VORONOYV Kostiantyn  UKR
GEMESI Huba HUN
KOCH Domenik GER

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 2

Referee: SCHIFFERS Alexander GER

ALAMMARI Amaar KUW
SUN Andrew USA
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS
KOC Alp Ege TUR
MOTEGI Yudai JPN

CIORNILA Sergiu ROU
MESZAROS Balazs HUN

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 3

Referee: GRITSAEV Sergei USA

ILYIN lvan RUS
CORREA VILA Carlos COL
BONSANTO Francesco ITA

CANALI Nael FRA
VAN HOFFELEN Rapha GBR
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN

HUELSHOERSTER Jan- GER

Poule No 8 9:00 piste No 4

Referee: LAHOTSKA Maksim BLR

HOLLO Aron HUN
SWIERK Stanislaw POL
HERBON Nick GER
CAMBEILH Clement FRA
CORREA VILA Luis COL
FERIOLI Nico ITA

YILDIRIM Enver TUR

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches
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VIM

0.333
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.667

VIM

0.167
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.167
0.167

VIM

0.833
0.167
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.333

VIM

0.000
0.333
0.667
0.833
0.667
0.167
0.833

ind.wdicator = hits scored - hits received

ind. HS
-6 19
0 22
-6 19
4 25

7 27
-6 18
7 22
ind. HS
-14 15
8 26
13 28
5 22

6 25
-7 20
-11 17
ind. HS
10 28
-16 12
10 27
3 26

3 23
-6 18
-4 22
ind. HS
-18 12
-7 19
6 26
13 27
5 24
-16 13
17 28
HS = bitsred

rank

oUW hrhEFE NN

rank

go b~ wWNN P

rank

PO ANWOUO N
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ﬁ
ggic, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgase in memoriam Gyorgy Gerevich

Poules, round No 1

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 5

Referee: ABDULKARIM Al Shamlan KUW

ANASIZ Muhammed TUR

GALGOCZY Tamas HUN
METRYKA Karol USA
DENTANT lan BEL
TRICARICO Flavio Mari  ITA

REDWANZ Rouven GER

YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS

Poule No 10 9:00 piste No 6

Referee: GERGACZ Laszlo HUN, TABATA Yasuaki JPN

BOROJERDI Ameen USA

DOBO Istvan HUN
BRAJDIC Josip CRO
RINALDI lacopo ITA

SAHIN Yalin TUR
GODLEWSKI Mateusz  POL
DE RIDDER Arne BEL

Poule No 11 9:00 piste No 7
Referee: SCHULZ Marcus GER

PLONER Jiri CZE
WILLIAMS Nicholas GBR
CARVAJAL Jesus VEN
EFIMOV Kirill RUS
DARKO Botond HUN
BES Antoine FRA

DAVYDZENKA Anton BLR

Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: KOSA Miklos HUN

DREER Tudor ROU
CAVALIERE Dario ITA

HEGEDUS Marton HUN
COLLEAU Pierre FRA
OYAMA Keishi JPN
GANDER-COMPTON Ja GBR
NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches
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VIM

0.333
0.333
0.667
0.333
0.667
0.667
0.500

VIM

0.833
1.000
0.000
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.333

VIM

0.333
0.500
0.833
0.833
0.000
0.500
0.500

VIM

0.000
0.833
0.333
0.667
0.333
0.667
0.667

ind.
-11
-10

ind.

ind.
-17
13

-10
10

HS
15
16
25
17
25
22
20

HS
27
30

27
19
17
17

HS
18
17
25
29
10
23
24

HS
13
29
20
24
17
25
23

ind.wdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred

rank
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rank
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rank
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rank

WNO MO N
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ﬁ
ggic, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgase in memoriam Gyorgy Gerevich

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 13 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: POIZAT Renaud BEL

AMER Mohamed EGY V| 4| V| V| V| V
ROZYCKI Michal POL |2 3[Vvi0ol 4V
SAUER Jonathan GER | V| V 3[V|VV
COOPER Samuel GBR |[1|1V 2[4V
ALKONY!I Vilmos HUN | 4|V 4|V V|V
ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW | 3|V 2| V3 \Y
TAKAGI Ryosuke JPN 1/2/3/2 3|2
Poule No 14 9:00 piste No 10

Referee: DUMITRESCU Rares ROU

GOZDZIK Kamil POL V| 3/3 342
DUBARRY Baptiste FRA | 4 4/ 3| Vi 4|V
PLATONOV Bogdan UKR | V|V 3[VvI 3V
RICCARDI Federico ITA V| VIV 3[4V
NIKITIN Pavel RUS | V|30V 4V
COSTIN Michael USA | V|V V| V|V \'
MORVAI Akos HUN | V|1 0/1/0/ 1
Poule No 15 9:00 piste No 11

Referee: KHOZIN Nikolay RUS

KARAKAI Oleksandr UKR 4/ V| V| 3| V|3
AMSALEM Rubin GBR |V Vi V|0 4V
SWENNEN Frans BEL | 2|3 4/ 13| 2
PILLER Gergely HUN |0/ 3|V 21V
COLLEAU Charles FRA | V|V| V|V 3V
KEMPF Lorenz GER | 3| V|V V|V 1
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin POL |V|2| V|34V
Poule No 16 9:00 piste No 12

Referee: RUBINI Jacopo ITA

POSTOEV Dmitriy RUS VI V|2 V| X2
PALOVICS Balint HUN | 2 4/ VI V| X[ 1
DZWONIARSKI Adrian  POL [ 2|V Vi 4| X 4
WAFAEY Mokhtar EGY |V|[4|4 2| X 2
DE VOS Pieter BEL | 2[4 V|V X[ 3
ESTEVES Nuno POR | A[AIAAlA A
QUINTERO Jose VEN | V| V| V|V V| X

VIM

0.833
0.333
0.833
0.333
0.667
0.500
0.000

VIM

0.167
0.333
0.667
0.667
0.500
1.000
0.167

VIM

0.500
0.667
0.000
0.333
0.833
0.667
0.500

VIM

0.600
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.400
aband
1.000

ind.

ind.

-15
-11
13

HS
29
19
28
18
28
23
13

HS
20
25
26
27
22
30

HS
25
24
15
16
28
24
24

HS
19
17
20
17
19

25

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred
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ﬁ
ggic, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgase in memoriam Gyorgy Gerevich

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 17 9:00 piste No 13
Referee: ZHUKOVA Margarita RUS

HERBST Fabian AUT
SAMER Mohab EGY
DACEY Simon GBR
JASKULSKI Patryk POL
DYRSMID David CZE
KOVACS Istvan HUN
DEL VALLE Daniel ESP

Poule No 18 9:00 piste No 14

<<
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<|wo <L

< <
N

Referee: ABDELAZIZ Abdelwahab Yehia USA

DE VISSCHER Jules-Em BEL
RAUCHBERGER David AUT
KRAUSE Constantin GER
KRASILNIKQOV Rostisla RUS
VOROS Balint HUN
FLYNN Fionn IRL

LUCCHETTI Stefano Iva ARG

Poule No 19 9:00 piste No 15

Referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN

PECH Miklos HUN
HANUS Adam CZE
KISEL Siarhei BLR

VASIAEV Aleksandr RUS
FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko JPN
PEYCRU OPINEL Colbe FRA
MAXWELL Joshua GBR

Poule No 20 9:00 piste No 16

Referee: CECI Claudio ITA

TOCH Karel BEL
ROGER Benjamin FRA
BUBENCHIKQV Daniill RUS
FARKAS Miklos HUN
FITZGERALD Jonathan USA
WEBB Jonathan GBR
BONAH Luis GER

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

<
N

N

L el

< KK KKK

Rk k(NN

<k kR IN<|d
o kKKK
<k P+

<o
<

<

w <
-

< lw|lo|w

N

< LK+

w
N

< KKK+

ok |<|w|w|w
<P KLILIL
wi<|< |

N

=

< |O

I WIIN

< LK KKLKN

< |w|w|<|w|w

<LK KK K KL
<<k |k
INJIREPES

<[>
=

Document engarde-escrime.com - 28.09.2014 08:41

VIM

1.000
0.833
0.333
0.667
0.000
0.333
0.333

VIM

0.667
0.167
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.000
1.000

VIM

0.833
0.167
0.500
0.667
0.833
0.333
0.167

VIM

0.000
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.833
0.333
0.667

ind.

ind.
13
-10

10

-14

ind.

HS
30
26
14
24

24
22

HS
23
17
26
22
21

30

HS
28
16
25
25
27
19
15

HS
10
26
25
22
28
22
25

ind.wdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred
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ﬁ
in;gg, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgase in memoriam Gyorgy Gerevich

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 21 9:00 piste No 17
Referee: NOSEDA Tibor HUN

VIM
VAN DURME Egon BEL 111/ 3/1/3/1 0.000
FEKETE-KOVACS Bene HUN |V 213/ V22 0.333
ANDREEV lliy RUS | V|V Vi1 V|V 0.833
ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW | V|[V|2 2| V|2 0.500
CHAUCHOY Thibault FRA | V| 4| V|V V|V 0.833
SHIMIZU Norihiro JPN VIV 14 2 \ 0.500
CUCU D. Tudor ROU | V|V 4/V 13 0.500
Poule No 22 9:00 piste No 18
Referee: PIGULA Tomasz POL

VIM
KAPUSTYAN Yevgeniy UKR 32| V|IV|IVlV 0.667
SHAINBERG Jonah USA |V V| V| V|V V 1.000
CASTELLO Eugenio ITA V| 3 VIV 4|V 0.667
PAPP Bence-Aron GER |1/0[4 V| V|2 0.333
SERIZAWA Hiroto JPN 212(21 3|V 0.167
NAGY Martin HUN | 2/0|V/ 0V 3 0.333
ANICULOESEI Petru ROU | 03| 0|V 2V 0.333
Poule No 23 9:00 piste No 19
Referee: GEMESI Csaba HUN

VIM
JASKOT Jakub POL 1/V|V|V| 4 0.600
PAK Peter USA |V VIV|3|3 0.600
HOSHINO Kento JPN 3[4 Vi2[1 0.200
KOCEVIC Ognjen SRB (0/1]|0 2|0 0.000
TRYFONOV Yevgen UKR |[4|V|V|V 3 0.600
ANNIC Edern FRA |V|V|V|V|V 1.000
Poule No 24 9:00 piste No podium
Referee: FEHER Gabor HUN

VIM
ROGERSON Noah GBR 4|V| 44|V 0.400
STREJZA Bartosz POL |V 2(3[1|V 0.400
PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA |2 |V 43|V 0.400
CHIN Edward USA |V|V|V 4|V 0.800
DREOSSI Leonardo ITA V|V|V|V V 1.000
PFISTER Corentin SuUl 3/2/0/2|3 0.000

ind.
-20
-6
11
-4
17
-1
3

ind.
10
19

-12
-12
-10

HS
10
19
26
21
29
22
23

HS
25
30
27
17
15
15
15

HS
20
21
15

22
25

HS
22
16
19
24
25
10

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgaitse in memoriam Gydrgy Gerevich page 1/4
Budapest
27. september 2014

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankia§6 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. VIM ind. HS group

1 LUCCHETTI Stefanolvan ARG  1.000 22 30 qualifier

2 HERBST Fabian AUT  1.000 20 30 qualifier

3 SHAINBERG Jonah USA 1.000 19 30 qualifier

4 DERSHWITZ Eli USA 1.000 18 30 qualifier

5 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 1.000 17 30 qualifier

6 DOBO Istvan HUN 1.000 16 30 qualifier

7 ANNIC Edern FRA 1.000 14 25 qualifier

8 QUINTERO Jose VEN 1.000 13 25 qualifier

9 COSTIN Michael USA 1.000 10 30 qualifier
10 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 1.000 10 25 qualifier
11 EFIMOV Kirill RUS 0.833 18 29 qualifier
12 CHAUCHOY Thibault FRA 0.833 17 29 qualifier
13 YILDIRIM Enver TUR 0.833 17 28 qualifier
14 KOSSUTH Balint HUN 0.833 14 29 qualifier
15 BOROJERDI Ameen USA 0.833 14 27 qualifier
15 NIKITIN lurii UKR 0.833 14 27 qualifier
17 CARVAJAL Jesus VEN 0.833 14 25 qualifier
18 AMER Mohamed EGY 0.833 13 29 qualifier
18 CAVALIERE Dario ITA 0.833 13 29 qualifier
20 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS 0.833 13 28 qualifier
20 COLLEAU Charles FRA 0833 13 28 qualifier
20 PECH Miklos HUN 0.833 13 28 qualifier
23 CAMBEILH Clement FRA 0.833 13 27 qualifier
24 MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA 0.833 12 28 qualifier
25 ANDREEV lliy RUS 0.833 11 26 qualifier
26 ILYIN Ivan RUS 0.833 10 28 qualifier
27 FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko JPN 0.833 10 27 qualifier
28 SAMER Mohab EGY 0.833 10 26 qualifier
29 JACQUES Philippe BEL 0.833 9 28 qualifier
30 SUN Andrew USA 0.833 8 26 qualifier
31 SAUER Jonathan GER 0.833 7 28 qualifier
32 FITZGERALD Jonathan USA 0.833 6 28 qualifier
32 MERCHANT Julian USA 0.833 6 28 qualifier
34 CHIN Edward USA 0.800 6 24 qualifier
35 RINALDI lacopo ITA 0.667 13 27 qualifier
36 ROGER Benjamin FRA 0.667 12 26 qualifier
37 CARANTI Gherardo ITA 0.667 11 27 qualifier
38 TRICARICO Flavio Maria  ITA 0.667 11 25 qualifier
39 ALKONYI Vilmos HUN 0.667 10 28 qualifier
40 BONSANTO Francesco ITA 0.667 10 27 qualifier
41 GANDER-COMPTONJaco GBR 0.667 10 25 qualifier
41 KAPUSTYAN Yevgeniy UKR 0.667 10 25 qualifier
43 CASTELLO Eugenio ITA 0.667 9 27 qualifier
44 PLATONOV Bogdan UKR  0.667 9 26 qualifier
45 METRYKA Karol USA 0.667 9 25 qualifier
46 BANCSICS Mate HUN  0.667 8 26 qualifier

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind.rdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bitgred
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgaitse in memoriam Gydrgy Gerevich

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankia§6 fencers)

rank

47
a7
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94

name and first name

RICCARDI Federico
VORONOV Kaostiantyn
KRAUSE Constantin
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
KOCH Domenik
REDWANZ Rouven
HERBON Nick
MOTEGI Yudai
JASKULSKI Patryk
NOVIKAU Artsiom
VASIAEV Aleksandr
CORREA VILA Luis
KOC Alp Ege
BUBENCHIKQOV Daniil
NATANZON Benjamin
COLLEAU Pierre
CANALI Nael

BONAH Luis

KEMPF Lorenz
ALKANGE Simon
AMSALEM Rubin
TRYFONOV Yevgen
PAK Peter

JASKOT Jakub
POSTOEV Dmitriy
FARKAS Vendel
KARAKAI Oleksandr
BES Antoine
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
CUCU D. Tudor

VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
KISEL Siarhei

GERT Eduard
DOMANSKI Adam
NIKITIN Pavel
YAKOVENKO Nikita
KRASILNIKQOV Rostislav
TEPAYKIN Alexander
SHIMIZU Norihiro
DAVYDZENKA Anton
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
KLJAJIC Marko
VOROS Balint

PAUL Nils-Ole
HALLIWELL William
ALSHAMLAN Bandar
TAKAHASHI Yusaku
WILLIAMS Nicholas

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

nat.

ITA
UKR
GER
BEL
GER
GER
GER
JPN
POL
BLR
RUS
COoL
TUR
RUS
USA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
FRA
GBR
UKR
USA
POL
RUS
HUN
UKR
FRA
POL
ROU
GBR
BLR
GER
GER
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
JPN
BLR
KUW
SRB
HUN
GER
GBR
KUwW
JPN
GBR

ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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HS

27
27
26
23
22
22
26
25
24
23
25
24
22
25
25
24
26
25
24
24
24
22
21
20
19
26
25
23
24
23
23
25
24
23
22
20
22
22
22
24
23
21
21
20
20
21
19
17

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgaitse in memoriam Gydrgy Gerevich

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankia§6 fencers)

rank

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
115
115
115
115
115
121
121
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

name and first name

ROGERSON Noah
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
DE VOS Pieter
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
STREJZA Bartosz
PALOQOVICS Balint

DE MEO Nicola
DUBARRY Baptiste
KOVACS Istvan
DEARY William

DEL VALLE Daniel
WEBB Jonathan
FARKAS Miklos

nat.

GBR
FRA
BEL
POL
POL
HUN
ITA
FRA
HUN
GBR
ESP
GBR
HUN

HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole GER

DE ROBBIO Federico
ROZYCKI Michal
PAPP Bence-Aron
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
CALL Florian
HEGEDUS Marton
ARPINO Alberto
EHAB Ahmed

FEKETE-KOVACS Benede

KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
PEYCRU OPINEL Colbert
SAHIN Yalin

GEMESI Huba
SZLAMA Vilmos

DE RIDDER Arne
HABONY Viktor
SWIERK Stanislaw
COOPER Samuel
DENTANT lan
PLONER Jiri

DACEY Simon

OYAMA Keishi
GALGOCZY Tamas
ANICULOESEI Petru
PILLER Gergely
ANASIZ Muhammed
BEREUTER Roman
NAGY Martin

WAFAEY Mokhtar
HOSHINO Kento
CIORNILA Sergiu
RAUCHBERGER David
GOZDZIK Kamil
HANUS Adam

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

ITA
POL
GER
POL
AUT
HUN
ITA
EGY
HUN
POL
FRA
TUR
HUN
HUN
BEL
HUN
POL
GBR
BEL
CZE
GBR
JPN
HUN
ROU
HUN
TUR
AUT
HUN
EGY
JPN
ROU
AUT
POL
CZE

ind.ndicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred

VIM

0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
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ind.
2
2

-5
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-7
-7
-7
-7
-8
-9
-10
-10
-10
-11
-11
-11
-12
-5
-5
-7
-8
-9
-10

HS

22
19
19
20
16
17
26
25
24
22
22
22
22
22
20
19
17
17
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
19
19
18
17
18
14
17
16
15
16
15
15
15
17
15
20
17
20
16

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgaitse in memoriam Gydrgy Gerevich

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankia§6 fencers)

rank name and first name

143 MESZAROS Balazs
144 SERIZAWA Hiroto
145 ALAMMARI Amaar
145 MAXWELL Joshua
147 FERIOLI Nico

148 CORREA VILA Carlos
149 MORVAI Akos

150 SWENNEN Frans
151 PFISTER Corentin
152 DUMITRU Catalin
153 DREER Tudor

153 MORAVEC Tomas
153 NOTZON David
153 TAKAGI Ryosuke
157 HOLLO Aron

158 DARKO Botond
158 TOCH Karel

158 VAN DURME Egon
161 KOCEVIC Ognjen

nat.

HUN
JPN
KUW
GBR
ITA
COL
HUN
BEL
Sul
ROU
ROU
CZE
Sul
JPN
HUN
HUN
BEL
BEL
SRB

162 KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastia POL

163 BRAJDIC Josip
163 FLYNN Fionn
165 DYRSMID David
166 ESTEVES Nuno

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

CRO
IRL

CZE
POR

VIM

0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
aband

ind.
-11
-12
-14
-14
-16
-16
-19
-15
-15
-16
-17
-17
-17
-17
-18
-20
-20
-20
-22
-23
-26
-26
-27

HS

17
15
15
15
13
12

8
15
10
14
13
13
13
13
12
10
10
10

3

7
4
4
3

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
abandonment

ind.wdicator = hits scored - hits received HS = bisred
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION ™.

1914 -2014

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgaise in memoriam Gyorgy Gerevich

Tableau of 128

Budapest
27. september 2014

Tableau of 64

page 1/4

1 LUCCHETTI Stefano lvan ARG
128 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
65 KEMPF Lorenz GER 15/8
KEMPF Lorenz
64 BONAH Luis GER 15/12
33 FITZGERALD Jonathan USA
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
96 PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA 15/9
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
97 DE VOS Pieter BEL 15/6
DE VOS Pieter
32 MERCHANT Julian USA 15/10
17 CARVAJAL Jesus VEN
CARVAJAL Jesus
112 GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL 15/6
CARVAJAL Jesus
81 NIKITIN Pavel RUS 15/11
NIKITIN Pavel
48 RICCARDI Federico ITA 15/14
49 KRAUSE Constantin GER
KRAUSE Constantin
80 DOMANSKI Adam GER 15/9
113 CALL Flori AUT CALL Florian
orian
CALL Florian 15/12
16 BOROJERDI Ameen USA 15/11
9 COSTIN Michael USA
COSTIN Michael
120 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 15/8
KARAKAI Oleksandr
73 KARAKAI Oleksandr UKR 15/14
KARAKAI Oleksandr
56 NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR 15/11
41 KAPUSTYAN Yevgeniy UKR
KAPUSTYAN Yevgeniy
88 VOROS Balint HUN 15/14
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
105 DEARY William GBR 15/11
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
24 MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA 15/8
25 ANDREEV lliy RUS
ANDREEYV lliy
104 DEL VALLE Daniel ESP 15/11
ANDREEYV lliy
89 KLJAJIC Marko SRB 15/9
BONSANTO Francesco
40 BONSANTO Francesco ITA 15/9
57 VASIAEV Aleksandr RUS
VASIAEV Aleksandr
72 FARKAS Vendel HUN 15/12
QUINTERO Jose
121 SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 15/13
QUINTERO Jose
8 QUINTERO Jose VEN

15/8



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION ™.

1914 -2014

Héraklész Budapest Cup - Junior World Cup in mgaise in memoriam Gyorgy Gerevich

Tableau of 128

Budapest

27. september 2014

Tableau of 64

page 2/4

5 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS
DANILENKO Dmitriy
124 SWIERK Stanislaw POL 15/8
DANILENKO Dmitriy
69 PAK Peter USA 15/8
NATANZON Benjamin
60 NATANZON Benjamin USA 15/14
37 CARANTI Gherardo ITA
ALSHAMLAN Bandar
92 ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW 15/14
SAMER Mohab
101 DE MEO Nicola ITA 15/14
SAMER Mohab
28 SAMER Mohab EGY 15/9
21 COLLEAU Charles FRA
COLLEAU Charles
108 FARKAS Miklos HUN 15/9
COLLEAU Charles
85 SHIMIZU Norihiro JPN 15/10
PLATONOV Bogdan
44 PLATONOQV Bogdan UKR 15/9
53 HERBON Nick GER
HERBON Nick
76 VAN HOFFELEN Raphael GBR 15/14
CHAUCHOY Thibault
117 SAHIN Yalin TUR 15/7
CHAUCHOQOY Thibault
12 CHAUCHOY Thibault FRA 15/4
13 YILDIRIM Enver TUR
YILDIRIM Enver
116 EHAB Ahmed EGY 15/10
REDWANZ Rouven
77 CUCU D. Tudor ROU 15/11
REDWANZ Rouven
52 REDWANZ Rouven GER 15/6
45 METRYKA Karol USA
METRYKA Karol
84 TEPAYKIN Alexander RUS 15/14
PECH Miklos
109 DE ROBBIO Federico ITA 15/9
PECH Miklos
20 PECH Miklos HUN 15/12
29 JACQUES Philippe BEL
JACQUES Philippe
100 PALOVICS Balint HUN 15/7
ROGER Benjamin
93 TAKAHASHI Yusaku JPN 15/13
ROGER Benjamin
36 ROGER Benjamin FRA 15/5
61 BUBENCHIKOV Daniil RUS
BUBENCHIKOV Daniil
68 TRYFONOV Yevgen UKR 15/11
DERSHWITZ Eli
125 HABONY Viktor HUN 15/11
DERSHWITZ Eli
4 DERSHWITZ Eli USA

15/3
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Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
3 SHAINBERG Jonah USA
SHAINBERG Jonah
126 COOPER Samuel GBR 15/5
SHAINBERG Jonah
67 ALKANGE Simon FRA 15/12
COLLEAU Pierre
62 COLLEAU Pierre FRA 15/6
35 RINALDI lacopo ITA
RINALDI lacopo
94  WILLIAMS Nicholas GBR 15/4
RINALDI lacopo
99 STREJZA Bartosz POL 15/11
SUN Andrew
30 SUN Andrew USA 15/13
19 CAVALIERE Dario ITA
CAVALIERE Dario
110 ROZYCKI Michal POL 15/7
CAVALIERE Dario
83 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav RUS 15/11
BANCSICS Mate
46 BANCSICS Mate HUN 15/9
51 KOCH Domenik GER
KOCH Domenik
78 KISEL Siarhei BLR 15/8
KOCH Domenik
115 PEYCRU OPINEL Colbert FRA 15/7
KOSSUTH Balint
14 KOSSUTH Balint HUN 15/11
11 EFIMOV Kirill RUS
118 ARPINO Alb ITA EFIMOY Kiril
erto
1514 EFIMOV Kiril
75 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin POL 15/8
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
54 MOTEGI Yudai JPN 15/10
43 CASTELLO Eugenio ITA
CASTELLO Eugenio
86 DAVYDZENKA Anton BLR 15/5
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
107 HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole GER 15/11
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
22 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS 15/7
27 FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko JPN
FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko
102 DUBARRY Baptiste FRA 15/8
TRICARICO Flavio Maria
91 HALLIWELL William GBR 15/13
TRICARICO Flavio Maria
38 TRICARICO Flavio Maria ITA 15/8
59 KOC Alp Ege TUR
JASKOT Jakub
70 JASKOT Jakub POL 15/10
DOBO Istvan
123 DE RIDDER Arne BEL 15/11
DOBO Istvan

6 DOBO Istvan HUN 15/4
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7 ANNIC Edern FRA
122 GEMESI Hub HUN ANRIC Edern
uba
15710 ANNIC Edern
71 POSTOEV Dmitriy RUS 15/12
POSTOEV Dmitriy
58 CORREA VILA Luis COL 15/7
39 ALKONYI Vilmos HUN
PAUL Nils-Ole
90 PAUL Nils-Ole GER 15/8
103 KOVACS | HUN (YN Ivan
stvan
ILYIN lvan 15/10
26 ILYIN Ivan RUS 15/14
23 CAMBEILH Clement FRA
CAMBEILH Clement
106 WEBB Jonathan GBR 15/12
CAMBEILH Clement
87 ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW 15/13
GANDER-COMPTON Jacob
42 GANDER-COMPTON Jacob GBR 15/13
55 JASKULSKI Patryk POL
JASKULSKI Patryk
74 BES Antoine FRA 15/14
DREOSSI Leonardo
119 FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek HUN 15/4
DREOSSI Leonardo
10 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 15/0
15 NIKITIN lurii UKR
NIKITIN lurii
114 HEGEDUS Marton HUN 15/8
GERT Eduard
79 GERT Eduard GER 15/11
GERT Eduard
50 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL 15/9
47 VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR
VORONOQV Kaostiantyn
82 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS 15/9
VORONOV Kostiantyn
111 PAPP Bence-Aron GER 15/10
PAPP Bence-Aron
18 AMER Mohamed EGY 15/12
31 SAUER Jonathan GER
SAUER Jonathan
98 DZWONIARSKI Adrian POL 15/6
SAUER Jonathan
95 ROGERSON Noah GBR 15/11
CHIN Edward
34 CHIN Edward USA 15/9
63 CANALI Nael FRA
CANALI Nael
66 AMSALEM Rubin GBR 15/13
127 CANALI Nael
HERBST Fabian 15/13
2 HERBST Fabian AUT
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1 LUCCHETTI Stefano lvan ARG
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
32 PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA 15/7
CARVAJAL Jesus
17 CARVAJAL Jesus VEN 15/9
CARVAJAL Jesus
16 CALL Florian AUT 15/7
9 KARAKAI Oleksandr UKR
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
24  MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA 15/8
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
25 ANDREEV lliy RUS 15/9
ANDREEYV lliy
8 QUINTERO Jose VEN 15/14
5 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS
DANILENKO Dmitriy
28 SAMER Mohab EGY 15/7
COLLEAU Charles
21 COLLEAU Charles FRA 15/11
COLLEAU Charles
12 CHAUCHOQY Thibault FRA 15/6
13 REDWANZ Rouven GER
REDWANZ Rouven
20 PECH Miklos HUN 15/12
DERSHWITZ Eli
29 ROGER Benjamin FRA 15/10
DERSHWITZ Eli
4 DERSHWITZ Eli USA 15/9
3 SHAINBERG Jonah USA
RINALDI lacopo
30 RINALDI lacopo ITA 15/9
RINALDI lacopo
19 CAVALIERE Dario ITA 15/11
KOCH Domenik
14 KOCH Domenik GER 15/13
11 EFIMOV Kirill RUS
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
22 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS 15/9
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
27  TRICARICO Flavio Maria ITA 15/5
DOBO Istvan
6 DOBO Istvan HUN 15/11
7 ANNIC Edern FRA
26 ILYIN I RUS ANNIC Edern
van
1511 ANNIC Edern
23 CAMBEILH Clement FRA 15/12
DREOSSI Leonardo
10 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 15/10
15 GERT Eduard GER
VORONOQV Kaostiantyn
18 VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR 15/8
VORONOV Kostiantyn
31 SAUER Jonathan GER 15/12
CANALI Nael
2 CANALI Nael FRA
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Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 CARVAJAL Jesus VEN
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
8 MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA 15/9
DERSHWITZ Eli
5 COLLEAU Charles FRA 15/10
DERSHWITZ Eli
4 DERSHWITZ Eli USA 15/8
DERSHWITZ Eli
3 RINALDI lacopo ITA 15/6
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
6 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS 15/14
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
7 ANNIC Edern FRA 15/11
VORONOV Kostiantyn
2 VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR 15/10
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 166 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

DERSHWITZ Eli
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
VORONOV Kostiantyn
ANNIC Edern
CARVAJAL Jesus
COLLEAU Charles
RINALDI lacopo
DANILENKO Dmitriy
DOBO Istvan
DREOSSI Leonardo
ANDREEV lliy

KOCH Domenik
REDWANZ Rouven
CANALI Nael
PATRICE Jean-Philippe
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
SHAINBERG Jonah
QUINTERO Jose
EFIMQV Kirill
CHAUCHOQY Thibault
CAVALIERE Dario
PECH Miklos
CAMBEILH Clement
ILYIN Ivan

SAMER Mohab
SAUER Jonathan
ROGER Benjamin
TRICARICO Flavio Maria
KARAKAI Oleksandr
GERT Eduard

CALL Florian

HERBST Fabian
COSTIN Michael
YILDIRIM Enver
KOSSUTH Balint
NIKITIN lurii
FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko
JACQUES Philippe
SUN Andrew

CHIN Edward
BONSANTO Francesco

nat.

USA
RUS
USA
UKR
FRA
VEN
FRA
ITA
RUS
HUN
ITA
RUS
GER
GER
FRA
FRA
ARG
USA
VEN
RUS
FRA
ITA
HUN
FRA
RUS
EGY
GER
FRA
ITA
UKR
GER
AUT
AUT
USA
TUR
HUN
UKR
JPN
BEL
USA
USA
ITA
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rank

43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
84
86

name and first name

GANDER-COMPTON Jacob
KAPUSTYAN Yevgeniy
CASTELLO Eugenio
PLATONOQYV Bogdan
METRYKA Karol
BANCSICS Mate
KRAUSE Constantin
HERBON Nick
JASKULSKI Patryk
VASIAEV Aleksandr
BUBENCHIKOV Daniil
NATANZON Benjamin
COLLEAU Pierre
KEMPF Lorenz
JASKOT Jakub
POSTOEV Dmitriy
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
NIKITIN Pavel

PAUL Nils-Ole
ALSHAMLAN Bandar
DE VOS Pieter

PAPP Bence-Aron
BOROJERDI Ameen
AMER Mohamed
FITZGERALD Jonathan
MERCHANT Julian
CARANTI Gherardo
ALKONYI Vilmos
RICCARDI Federico
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
MOTEGI Yudai
NOVIKAU Artsiom
CORREA VILA Luis
KOC Alp Ege

BONAH Luis
ALKANGE Simon
AMSALEM Rubin
TRYFONOV Yevgen
PAK Peter

FARKAS Vendel

BES Antoine

CUCU D. Tudor

VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
KISEL Siarhei

nat.

GBR
UKR
ITA
UKR
USA
HUN
GER
GER
POL
RUS
RUS
USA
FRA
GER
POL
RUS
POL
RUS
GER
KUw
BEL
GER
USA
EGY
USA
USA
ITA
HUN
ITA
BEL
JPN
BLR
COL
TUR
GER
FRA
GBR
UKR
USA
HUN
FRA
ROU
GBR
BLR
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rank name and first name nat.
87 DOMANSKI Adam GER
88 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS
89 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav RUS
89 TEPAYKIN Alexander RUS
91 SHIMIZU Norihiro JPN
92 DAVYDZENKA Anton BLR
93 ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUw
94 KLJAJIC Marko SRB
94 VOROS Balint HUN
96 HALLIWELL William GBR
97 TAKAHASHI Yusaku JPN
98 WILLIAMS Nicholas GBR
99 ROGERSON Noah GBR
100 DZWONIARSKI Adrian POL
101 STREJZA Bartosz POL
102 PALOVICS Balint HUN
103 DE MEO Nicola ITA
104 DUBARRY Baptiste FRA
105 KOVACS Istvan HUN
106 DEARY William GBR
106 DEL VALLE Daniel ESP
108 WEBB Jonathan GBR
109 FARKAS Miklos HUN
109 HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole  GER
111 DE ROBBIO Federico ITA
112 ROZYCKI Michal POL
113 GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL
114 HEGEDUS Marton HUN
115 ARPINO Alberto ITA
115 EHAB Ahmed EGY
115 FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek  HUN
115 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL
115 PEYCRU OPINEL Colbert FRA
115 SAHIN Yalin TUR
121 GEMESI Huba HUN
121 SZLAMA Vilmos HUN
123 DE RIDDER Arne BEL
124 HABONY Viktor HUN
124 SWIERK Stanislaw POL
126 COOPER Samuel GBR
127 DENTANT lan BEL
128 PLONER Jiri CZE
129 DACEY Simon GBR
130 OYAMA Keishi JPN
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rank

131
132
133
134
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
153
153
157
158
158
158
161
162
163
163
165
166

name and first name

GALGOCZY Tamas
ANICULOESEI Petru
PILLER Gergely
ANASIZ Muhammed
BEREUTER Roman
NAGY Martin
WAFAEY Mokhtar
HOSHINO Kento
CIORNILA Sergiu
RAUCHBERGER David
GOZDZIK Kamil
HANUS Adam
MESZAROS Balazs
SERIZAWA Hiroto
ALAMMARI Amaar
MAXWELL Joshua
FERIOLI Nico
CORREA VILA Carlos
MORVAI Akos
SWENNEN Frans
PFISTER Corentin
DUMITRU Catalin
DREER Tudor
MORAVEC Tomas
NOTZON David
TAKAGI Ryosuke
HOLLO Aron
DARKO Botond
TOCH Karel

VAN DURME Egon
KOCEVIC Ognjen

KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastian

BRAJDIC Josip
FLYNN Fionn
DYRSMID David
ESTEVES Nuno

nat.

HUN
ROU
HUN
TUR
AUT
HUN
EGY
JPN
ROU
AUT
POL
CZE
HUN
JPN
KUw
GBR
ITA
COL
HUN
BEL
Sul
ROU
ROU
CZE
Sul
JPN
HUN
HUN
BEL
BEL
SRB
POL
CRO
IRL
CZE
POR
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